

APPROVAL LETTER

विश्वविद्यालय अनुकाम जा र्नमत्य प्रावंशिक कार्यात्रय UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION

SOUTH WESTERN REGIONAL OFFICE PK Block, Palace Road, Gandhinagar

Phone: (080) 2228 0380 Fax: (080) 2228 0381

12 5 APR 2016

2303-MRP/15-16/KLKA010/UGC-SWRO The Principal SIR SYED COLLEGE THALIPARAMBA

Sir/Madam.

KANNUR - 670 142 Financial Assistance to SHRI/MS MUHAMMED SALIH C, SIR SYED COLLEGE, THALIPARAMBA, KANNUR for undertaking Minor Research Day of the College of Undertaking Minor Research Project in Sciences for the project entitled - PERFORMANCE EVALUATION OF NORKA IN THE REMARKS. NORKA IN THE REMABILITATION OF FOREIGN RETURNEES WITHREFERENCE TO NORTH MALABAR REGION OF KERALA REGION OF KERALA

This is in reference to the proposal submitted by SHRI/MS. MUHAMMED SALIH C. DEPARTMENT OF to UGC for financial COMMERCE, to UGC for financial assistance under the above scheme. The proposal was placed before an Expert Committee duly constituted for the purpose Based on the recommendation of the committee and in accordance with the guidelines, the language of the purpose Based on the recommendation of the committee and in accordance with the Quidelines, the University Grants Commission has approved an amount of Rs. 80000/- for the aforesaid Minor Research Project as per details given below.

Items	Amount Recommended
Non Recurring	
Books and Journals	30000/-
Equipment	10000/
Recurring	
Contingency	20000/-
Fieldwork and Travel	20000/-
TOTAL	80000/-

On receipt of the Approval letter, the Principal Investigator, should inform the undersigned of his/her consent to implement the project and send the Acceptance Certificate(Annexure-I) before 15.5.2016, otherwise it will be presumed that the Principal Investigator (PI) is not willing to implement the project and the approval will be withdrawn.

As the first installment grant has been transferred to the College account, you are requested to ensure the following -

- The Principal Investigator may be asked to submit the enclosed acceptance certificate on or before 15.5.2016. If acceptance certificate is not submitted to this office before the given date, the Minor Research Project stands cancelled and it is the responsibility of the college to refund the amount through RTGS (Details of account given at para 9 of sanction letter)
- The first installment grant may be given to the Principal Investigator only after submission of acceptance
  - \* The grant is subject to the terms and conditions as per XIIth plan guidelines on Minor Research Project.

End As above

Conto

SHRIMS MUHAMMED SALIH C Department of DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

SIR SYED COLLEGE

THALIPARAMBA

KANNUE STE 142

SYD COLLEGA TALIFARAMBA - 679 147 Yours faithfully

(Dr.N. Gopulcumus) Joint Secretary

## RAHADUR SHAH ZAFAR STARG NEW DELIH - 110 002

## ACCEPTANCE CERTIFICATE FOR RESEARCH PROJECT

Name MUHAMMED SALIH.C

No.F. 2303-MRP/15-16/KLKA010/UGC-SWRO duted 25-4-16
Title of the Project PERFORMANCE EVALUATION OF NORKA

IN THE REHABILITATION OF FOREIGN RETURNESS WITH REFERENCE
NORTH TOALABAR REGION OF REALA

- 1. The Research Project is not being supported by any other funding agency
- 2. The terms and conditions related to the grant are acceptable to the Principal Investigator and University/College/Institution
- 3. At present, I have no research project or availing Teacher Fellowship under FDP approved by UGC and the accounts for the previous project, if any have been settled.
- 4. The College/University is fit to receive financial assistance from UGC and is included in the list of Section 2(f) and 12 (B) prepared by the UGC.
- 5. (i) His/Her date of birth is 27-04-1986

(ii) Age 30 Yw

6. The date of implementation of the project is June 2016

Muhammed Salih-C Principal Investigator

> STED COLLEGE STED

Principal College:

SER SYED COLLEGE TALIPARAMBA SYCH

Date: 05.05.16

KANNUR DIST OF

PRINCIPAL SIR SYED COLLECTION OF THE PRINCIPAL STATEMENT OF THE PRINCIPAL S

## PERFORMANCE EVALUATION OF NORKA IN THE REHABILITAION OF FOREIGN RETURNEES WITH REFERENCE TO NORTH MALABAR REGION OF KERALA

Minor Research Project Report

Submitted to
University Grants Commission,
New Delhi

(Approval No:2303-MRP/15-16/KLKA010/UGC-SWRO,Dt.02/04/2016)

Ву

## MUHAMMED SALIH C.

Assistant Professor

Post Graduate Department of Commerce
Sir Syed College, Taliparamba
Kannur, Kerala State, India -670142



Research Grant Sanctioned By

UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION NEW DELHI JANUARY 2020